
Manna Delice
CAKERY  &  HOMEMADE  DEL ICAC IES

CLASSICS

350/kg
 

350/kg
 

400/kg
 

450/kg
 
 

BUTTER CAKE
 

SPONGE CAKE
 

MARBLE CAKE
 

PLUM CAKE
 
 

ബ�ർ േക�്
 

സ്േപാ�് േക�്
 

മാർബിൾ േക�്
 

�ം േക�്
 

BANANA CAKE
 

PINEAPPLE CAKE
 

APPLE CAKE
 

DATES CAKE
 

CARROT CAKE
 

TUTTIFRUITI CAKE
 

400/kg
 

500/kg
 

500/kg
 

500/kg
 

450/kg
 

400/kg

ബനാന േക�്
 

ൈപനാ�ിൾ േക�്
 

ആ�ിൾ േക�്
 

ഈ��ഴം േക�്
 

കാര�് േക�്
 

ടൂ�ി�ഫു�ി േക�്

FRUITS

MODERN

WHITE FOREST
 

BLACK FOREST
 

RED VELVET
 

VANCHO
 

BUTTERSCOTCH
 

RAFFAELLO
 
 
 

CHOCOLATE
 

(Whipped cream)
 

 (Buttercream Frosted)
 

(Choco Ganache)

700/kg
 

700/kg
 

750/kg
 

900/kg
 

800/kg
 

1000/kg
 
 
 
 

800/kg
 
 

850/kg
 

900/kg

ൈവ�് േഫാെറ�്
 

�ാ�് േഫാെറ�്
 

െറഡ് െവൽെവ�്
 

വാൻേചാ
 

ബ�ർസ്േകാ�്
 

(Almond & Coconut)
റെഫേ�ാ

 
 

േചാേ��്
 

വി�്ഡ് �കീം
 

ബ�ർ�കീം േ�ഫാ�ഡ് 
 

േചാേ�ാ ഗാനാഷ് 
 

FOR MODERN CAKES
EXTRA CHOCO GARNISH-50     CHOCO GANACHE-100



Manna Delice

CAKERY  &  HOMEMADE  DEL ICAC IES

DATES
GRAPE FLAVOUR INFUSED

 
 

DATES & CARROT
GRAPE FLAVOUR INFUSED

 
 

RED VELVET
(CHOCO GANACHE COVERED

BIRTHDAY SPL)
 
 

BANANA CAKE 
with caramel glaze

 

500/kg
 
 
 

600/kg
 
 
 

850/kg
 
 
 
 

500/kg

ഈ��ഴം -േ�ഗ�്
െ�വർ

 
 

      ഈ��ഴം കാര� ്   
 േ�ഗ�് െ�വർ

 
 
 

െറഡ് െവൽെവ�്
േചാേ�ാ ഗാനാഷ്

 
 
 

ബനാന േക� ്
 

KIWAL CAKE
KIWI & AVAL (RICE FLAKES)

 
PINEAPPLE WONDER

 
DOLL (BARBIE) CAKE

 
RED VELVET SPECIAL

 
BASE CAKE- DATES & GRAPES INFUSED

900/kg
 
 

900/kg
 

800/kg
 

850/kg
 
 

കിവ�് േക�്
 

ൈപനാ�ിൾ വ�ർ
 

േഡാൾ (ബാർബി)
 
 
 

െറഡ ്െവൽെവ�്
സ്െപഷ�ൽ

UNIQUE

VARIANTS

CUPCAKES & COOKIES

BUTTER COOKIES
 
 

CHOCO CHIP 
COOKIES

 
 

BOX GIFT - 2 OF EACH
FLAVOUR CUPCAKE WITH

BUTTERCREAM FROSTING &
TOPPINGS WITH PACKAGING

180 
(12 pieces)
 
240 
(12 pieces)
 
 
    
     280

VANILLA CUPCAKE
 

STRAWBERRY CUPCAKE
 

CHOCOLATE CUPCAKE
 

BUTTERCREAM FROSTED
 

VANILLA
 

STRAWBERRY
 

CHOCOLATE

15 / PIECE
 
18 / PIECE
 
20 / PIECE
 
 
 
40 / PIECE
 
43 / PIECE
 
45 / PIECE

വാനില ക� ്േക� ് 
 

സ്േ�ടാെബറി ക� ്േക� ്  
 

േചാേ�� ്ക� ്േക� ്

ബ�ർ�കീം േ�ഫാ�ഡ്

വാനില ക� ്േക� ് 
 

സ്േ�ടാെബറി ക� ്േക� ്  
 

േചാേ�� ്ക� ്േക� ്



Manna Delice

CAKERY  &  HOMEMADE  DEL ICAC IES

SPECIALS

KALLAPPAM (VELLAPPAM)
(RICE CAKE)

 
CHILLI CHICKEN

 
CHICKEN CURRY
NAADAN STYLE

 
 

CHICKEN NOODLES
 

EGG NOODLES
 

GOBI MANCHURIAN
 
 
 

50 / 100 / 200 
(PRICE PER PLATE SIZE)

 
120

 
110

 
 
 

140
 

110
 

110

ക��ം
 

ചി�ി ചി�ൻ
 
 
 

ചി�ൻ കറി
നാടൻ ൈ�ൽ

 
ചി�ൻ നൂഡിൽസ്

 
എ�് നൂഡിൽസ ്

 
േഗാബി മ�ുരിയൻ

50 - 4 PIECE
100 - 8 PIECE

CHICKEN DISHES PRICE MAY VARY  WITH MARKET PRICE

FRIDAY & SATURDAY EVENING

ORDERS TAKEN TILL THURSDAY EVENING FOR THE SPECIALS

ALL ORDERS SHOULD BE DONE IN MINIMIUM 1 DAY IN ADVANCE
PLEASE CONTACT BEFOREHAND SINCE THIS IS HOMEMADE &

LIMITED SERVICE,HOPING FOR YOUR APPRECIATION & SUPPORT 
 എ�ാ ഓർഡറുകള�ം മിനിമം 1 ദിവസ�ിന് മു�ായി

പൂർ�ിയാേ��താണ്.ഇത ്േഹാംെമഡ ്& ലിമി�ഡ് േസവനമാണ്.നി�ൾ
മന�ിലാ�ുെമ�് �പതീ�ി�ു�ു സ്േനഹവും പി�ുണയും നൽകുക.

ALL CAKES ARE BAKED WITH PURE BUTTER



FOR UPDATES/MENU-CONTACT/VISIT 
@ manna_delice
@ Manna Delice

9 9 9 5 8 5 1 0 7 0

9 6 3 3 9 9 8 3 0 1

Manna Delice
CAKERY  &  HOMEMADE  DEL ICAC IES

CAKES | BIRTHDAY CAKES | COOKIES | CUPCAKES
HOMEMADE DELICACIES

 @ 9633998301


